Please note: Registration is required for this tour
and all tours. To register, contact Julie Ellingson
at jellingson@ndwater.net or 701-223-8332.

North Dakota Water Education Foundation

QUALITY WATER IN THE SOUTHWEST

7:45 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

Wednesday, July 31, 2024
(Mountain Time)

Registration
Southwest Water Authority O&M Center Office
(4665 2" St. SW, Dickinson)

Load Bus
= Dickinson Water Treatment Plant

Depart for Odermann Organics’ Ranch

Tour Odermann Organics’ Ranch

Depart for Lunch in Belfield

Depart for Medora

New Theodore Roosevelt Presidential Library Presentation

Depart for Dickinson


mailto:jellingson@ndwater.net

